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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Request for Proposal (RFP) for: Third Party Billing Services for Mental Health Centers
Senior Procurement Specialist: Joseph Chan
Specification No.: 1234546
Lead Department: Chicago Department of Public Health (CDPH)
Conference Date: Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Time: 1:30 PM
Conference Location: Conference Call

Attendee Name Title Company Name Telephone
Number

Email Address

Brad Emery Client Development
Executive

Altera Digital Health 404-512-2014 Brad.Emery@alterahealth.com

Brian Graves Harris Computer bgraves@harriscomputer.com

Karen Kennedy Altera Digital Health Karen.kennedy@alterahealth.com

Lisa Conn Altera Digital Health Lisa.conn@alterahealth.com

Tammy Fowler Altera Digital Health Tammy.fowler@alterahealth.com

Amy Auten Altera Digital Health Amy.auten@alterahealth.com

Jay Adams Altera Digital Health Jay.adams@alterahealth.com

Hillary Wang City of Chicago Dept of
Public Health

Alisha Warren City of Chicago Dept of
Public Health

Maribel Valdez City of Chicago Dept of
Public Health
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Attendee Name Title Company Name Telephone
Number

Email Address

Joseph Chan Sr. Procurement
Specialist

City of Chicago Dept of
Procurement Services

312-744-7659 Joseph.chan@cityofchicago.org


